oP Qutlook

RE: Settlement-reg

From Samy.D.P <samy@gainup.in>
Date Fri4/11/2025 857 AM
To  lokesh mani <lokesh14204678@gmail.com>; Nagarajan S <Nagarajan.hr@gainup.in>

Nagaraj

He worked 30 days after resignation submission, | signed in delay

With best wishes and regards

Samy D P
s, Chief Operating Officer
=~ +91 70944 44599 | samy@gainup.in | www.gainup.in

~ AT Gainup Technotek Limited.
E:{;é{}gﬂ}ig 1272/3B25, Dindigul - Batlagundu Highway,
Sitharevu Village, Ottupatti (PO), Dindigul,

9 @ 0 Tamil Nadu 624708

From: lokesh mani <lokesh14204678 @gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, April 10, 2025 9:11 PM

To: Nagarajan S <Nagarajan.hr@gainup.in>

Cc: Samy.D.P <samy@gainup.in>

Subject: Re: Settlement-reg

Dear Nagaraj sir,
| have submitted my resignation letter on 20/7/2024. | am working on 31/8/2024. | have also
obtained the approval from the COO sir that | have completed my full notice period and
attached it to my exit interview. And NOC
pls refer the attachment thank you
So kindly give me my full settlement amount sir,

Thank you

Note: COO sir, this is for your kind information. Thank you

Thanks & Regards
Lokesh.R

On Wed, 9 Apr 2025, 4:35 pm Nagarajan S, <Nagarajan.hr@gainup.in> wrote:

Dear Lokesh,



